W8 REGIONE
M W PIEMONTE

Referenti per le malattie trasmesse da alimenti (MTA)
delle ASL della Regione Piemonte

Indirizzi e recapiti




W8 REGIONE
M W PIEMONTE

ASL

ASL AL
ASL AT
ASL BI
ASL CN1
ASL CN2
ASL NO
ASL Citta di Torino
ASLTO3
ASL TO4
ASL TO5
ASL VC

ASLVCO

Nome

Paolo Merlo
Renza Berruti
Gianna Moggio
Daniela Timitilli
Paolo Borello
Patrizia Grossi
Sarah Lanzilli
Claudio Cimmieri
Anna Marconcini
Carmela Di Mari
Maria Luisa Berti

Daniela Baldassarri

Indirizzo

Via Venezia 6, Alessandria

Via Conte Verde 125, Asti

Via Don Sturzo 20, Biella

Via Fossano 4, Mondovi

Via Vida 10, Alba

Viale Roma 7, Novara

Via della Consolata 10, Torino

Via Balegno 6, Rivoli

Via Cavour 29, Cirie

Via San Francesco d’Assisi 35, Nichelino
Localita Cascine Agnona, Borgosesia

Via IV Novembre 294, Omegna

Telefono
0131307800
0141484927
015 15159157
0174676147
0173316613
0321374305
01156631067
0119551730
0119217615
0116806882
0161593027

0323541441

E-mail

pmerlo@aslal.it

rberruti@asl.at.it
gianna.moggio@aslbi.piemonte.it
daniela.timitilli@aslcnl.it
pborello@aslcn2.it
patrizia.grossi@asl.novara.it
sarah.lanzilli@aslcittaditorino.it
claudio.cimmieri@aslto3.piemonte.it
amarconcini@aslto4.piemonte.it
dimari.carmela@aslto5.piemonte.it
mluisa.berti@aslvc.piemonte.it

baldassarri@aslvco.it




